SUMIVA A PERLIVA VINA, SAMPANSKA /

SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNE

CH.C. ANDRE SEKT

CH.C. ANDRE $SV VELKE PAVLOVICE
CH.C. ANDRE SEkT0,15L

CH.C. ANDRE S$SV VELKE PAVLOVICE

MUSKAT MORAVSKY FRIZZANTE
VINARSTVI SEDLAK VELKE BILOVICE
MUSKAT MORAVSKY 0,15L FRIZZANTE
VINARSTVI SEDLAK VELKE BILOVICE

Prosecco DOC FRrIZZANTE

VILLA CORNARO

Prosecco DOC FrizzANTE 0,15L
VILLA CORNARO

PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG, CAMUL BRUT
VALDOBIADENNE MILLESIMATO

VOLLEREAUX BRUT RESERVE
CHAMPAGNE, VOLLEREAUX
VOLLEREAUX BRUT RESERVE 0, 1L
CHAMPAGNE, VOLLEREAUX

VOLLEREAUX ROSE DE SAIGNEE
CHAMPAGNE, VOLLEREAUX

VOLLEREAUX CUVEE MARGUARITE 2007
CHAMPAGNE, VOLLEREAUX

Dom PERIGNON VINTAGE 2003
CHAMPAGNE, DOM PERIGNON

500«kC

100kC

500«kC

100kC

500kcC

100 kC

950 «kC

1650 kC

220«kC

2200 kC

2600«kC

7000 kC



BiLA VINA / WHITE WINES
VINA PO SKLE / WINES BY THE GLASS 0,15L

RULANDSKE SEDE, MORAVSKE ZEMSKE
VINARSTVI SEDLAK VELKE BILOVICE

CHARDONNAY, POZDNi SBER
VINARSTVI VINSELEKT MICHLOVSKY RAKVICE

PINOT GRIGIO
TENUTA DI CORTE GIACOBBE, VENETO

CESKA REPUBLIKA / CZECH REPUBLIC

CHARDONNAY, VYBER Z HROZNU
VINARSTV/ VINSELEKT MICHLOVSKY RAKVICE

PALAVA, VYBER Z HROZNU
VINICE HNANICE

RULANDSKE BiLE, POZDNI SBER
DRNHOLEC, NOVE VINARSTVI

RYZLINK RYNSKY, POZDNI SBER
VINARSTVI GOTBERG POPICE

SAUVIGNON, POZDNI SBER
VINARSTVI MORAVINO VALTICE

BB RULANDSKE SEDE BARRIQUE, VYBER Z HROZNU
VINARSTV/ V. TETUR VELKE BILOVICE

FRANCIE / FRANCE

CHABLIS ACHC
DOMAINE LAVANTUREUX, BOURGOGNE

CHARDONNAY GERARD DEPARDIEU
CHATEAU DE TIGNE ANJOU SAMUR

PIERRE RICHARD - LE DEMON, DE L'EVEQUE BLANC
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

CHATEAU PLAIN POINT
BORDEAUX

Le COULEE D ARGENT
VAL DE LOIRE

PouiLLy FUME
DOMAINE TABORDET

100 ke

110«ke

120 k¢

600 k¢

700 ke

600 k¢

750 ke

650 k¢

1200 k¢

1300 k¢

?00«kC

1000 k&

900 kC

1000 kC

1000 kC



ITALIE / ITALY

PiNOT GrIGIO DOP 650«kC
PIAVE TONON VENETO

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG ERNESTO PICOLLO 750«kC
PIEMONTE

SOAVE, 650«kC

TENUTA DI CORTE GIACOBBE, VENETO

RAKOUSKO / AUSTRIA

GRUNER VELTLINER HAIDSATZ 650«kC
WEINGUT HEBENSTREIT, RETZER LAND - WEINVIERTEL

NEMECKO / GERMANY
THANISCH 1640 RIESLING 800«kC
MOSEL
NOVY ZELAND / NEW ZELAND
SAUVIGNON BLANC 1300 kC
STONEBURN MARLBOROUGH

RUZOVA VINA / ROSE WINES
VINA PO SKLE / WINES BY THE GLASS 0,15L

SVATOVAVRINECKE ROSE , JAKOSTNI 100 k&
NOVE VINARSTVI DRNHOLEC

CESKA REPUBLIKA / CZECH REPUBLIC

RULANDSKE MODRE ROSE, POZDNI SBER 600 kC
VINARSTVI OSICKA VELKE BILOVICE

ORANZIOVE VINO / ORANGE WINE
VINA PO SKLE / WINES BY THE GLASS 0,15L

PINOT GRIGIO 120 k¢
TENUTA DI CORTE GIACOBBE, VENETO



CERVENA ViNA / RED WINES
VINA PO SKLE / WINES BY THE GLASS 0,151

MODRY PORTUGAL, MORAVSKE ZEMSKE
VINARSTVI SEDLAK VELKE BILOVICE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, POZDNi SBER
VINARSTV/ VINSELEKT MICHLOVSKY RAKVICE

SANGIOVESE, CONTI AZONI
MARCHE
CESKA REPUBLIKA / CZECH REPUBLIC
MODRY PORTUGAL, POZDNJ SBER
VINICE HNANICE

MERLOT, POZDNI SBER
VINARSTVI SEDLAK VELKE BILOVICE

FRANKOVKA, VYBER Z HROZNU
VINARSTVI JAKUBIK, ZLECHOV

PINOT NOIR BARRIQUE, POZDNi SBER
VINARSTVI CECH TVRDONICE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BARRIQUE
SSV VELKE PAVLOVICE

BB CUVEE LADA BARRIQUE, POZDNI SBER
VINARSTV/ V. TETUR VELKE BILOVICE

FRANCIE / FRANCE

CHATEAU TOUR PRIGNAC
BORDEAUX - MEDOC

PIERRE RICHARD — CHATEAU BEL EVEQUE BARRIQUE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

PINOT NOIR GERARD DEPARDIEU
CHATEAU DE TIGNE BOURGOGNE

CHATEAU PLAIN POINT
BORDEAUX

COTES DU RHONE AUBRESPIN
COTES DE PROVENCE

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
DOMAINE SAINT LAURENT

100 kC

110kC

120 kC

600 kC

700 kC

800 kC

800 kC

1000 kC

1200 k&

1300k

1000 k€

1000 kC

1500 k&

800 kC

2300 kC



ITALIE / ITALY

CHIANTI DOC CLASSICO LA LELLERA
TOSCANA

BAROLO COLLINA DEL SOLE DOCG
PIEMONTE

AMARONE VALPOLICELLA COLLINA DEL SOLE DOCG
VALPOLICELLA, VENETO

RAKOUSKO / AUSTRIA

ZWEIGELT
WEINGUT HEBENSTREIT, RETZER LAND — WEINVIERTEL

SPANELSKO / SPAIN

MARQUES DE RISCAL RESERVA
RIOJA

CHILE

MERLOT RESERVA
VINA EL AROMO VALLE DE MAULE

SYRAH RESERVA
VINA EL AROMO VALLE DE MAULE

AUSTRALIE / AUSTRALIA

SHIRAZ TERRA BARROSA
THORN-CLARKE WINES

IZRAEL — KOSER VINO / KOSHER WINE

MOUNT HERMON RED
HERMON GOLAN HIGH WINERY, HORNI GALILEA

800 kC

2100kC

2000 k&

750 k&

1400 k€

1300 kC

1300 kC

1400 k€

1000 k€



Campairi Bitter
Martini /Bianco, Dry, Rosso/

APERITIVY / APERITIVES 0,08L

120 K&
90 KE

PORTSKE, FORTIFIKOVANE VINO / PORT WINE, SHERRY, LIQUER WINE

Oporto Royal / White, Ruby, Tawny/ 0,04L 80 Ke
Sandeman Sherry /Medium Dry, Dry seco/ 0,04L 80 Kc
Lokus Cerveny 0,05L 100 K&

LIHOVINY, LIKERY/ SPIRITS, LIQUORS

0,041 COGNAC 0,041
Beefeater gin 70 K& Rémy Martin V.S. 90 K§
Absolut vodka 70 K& Hennesy F.D.C. 190 KC
Slivovice 70 K& Hennesy X.O. 790 KC
Hrukovice 70 K& Martel X.O. 790 K&
Jagermeister 80 K¢
Grappa 70 K& WHISKEY, BOURBON 0,04L
Metaxa 5* 90 K&
Metaxa 7* 140 K& Ballantines 6 years 90 K&
Ouzo by Metaxa 70 K& Ballantines 12 years 180 K&
Fernet Stock 70 K& Johnie Walker Red Label 90 K&
Fernet Citrus 70 K& Johnie Walker Black Label 180 K&
Tequila Olmeca /Silver, Gold/ 90 K& Tullamore Dew 20 KE
Becherovka 80 K& Jameson 6 yearss 90 K&
Malibu 80 K& Jameson 12 years 180 K&
Calvados 120 K& Jack Daniels 110 Ke
Baileys 120 K& JimBeam 20 KE
Cointreau 120 K& Glenmorangie 10 years 180 K&
Amaretto 80 K& Macallan 18 years 450 K&
Ron ZOCODO 190 K& Bookers 63,5% 290 K&
PIvO / BEER

Pilsner Urquell 12° 0,33I, Eggenberg (light, dark) 0,33l 50 K¢
Birell (non-alkoholic) 0,33l 50 K&

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE / SOFT DRINKS

Mattoni 0,33, Aquila 0,33l
Mattoni 0,75l, Aguila 0,75l

Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite 0,33l

Tonic 0,25l

Rauch juice 0,2

Red bull 0,25l

Evian 0,751, Badoit 0,75l

Espresso, espresso lungo, espreso macchiato

Espresso doppio

Café Latté macchiato, Cappuccino

Videnskd kava / Coffee with wipped cream

Irsk& kdva / Irish coffee

Bezkofeinovd / Decaffeinated

Caj/ Tea
Caj sypany / Loose tea

Horkd cokoldda / Hot chocolate

50 K&
90 Ke
50 K&
50 K&
50 K&
80 K&
120 K&

TEPLE NAPOJE / HOT DRINKS

50 K&
70 K&
60 K&
60 K&
90 KE
50 K&
40 KE
50 K&
70 KE



